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Nbre PIGEONS

HANON J PIERRE
HERMILLIER FABRICE
HANON J PIERRE
HANON J PIERRE
HANON J PIERRE
GAMBART DANIEL
CARLIER BRUNO
GAMBART DANIEL
GAMBART DANIEL
HANON J PIERRE
PERARD&GOUBEL&FILLE
MAGNIER LUCAS
MARETTE &SENLECQUES
HANON J PIERRE
VASSEUR PHILIPPE
PERARD &GOUBEL&FILLE
HERMILLIER FABRICE
HANON J PIERRE
DACHICOURT J LOUIS
BUY SERGE

BUY SERGE

WIDEHEM JACKY
HANON J PIERRE
COUVELARD YVES
CHOUROT LUCIEN FILS
JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS
MARETTE SERGE
BONTANT PATRICK
SLAMKA MICHEL
PERARD &GOUBEL&FILLE
HANON J PIERRE
QUERBES P&F

QUERBES P&F

SLAMKA MICHEL

ROY SEBASTIEN
JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS
DACHICOURT J LOUIS
COUVELARD YVES

ROY SEBASTIEN
HANON J PIERRE
JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS
TARDIVON BRUNO
PERARD&GOUBEL&FILLE
BONTANT PATRICK
MAGNIER LUCAS

BUY SERGE

BONTANT PATRICK
BONTANT PATRICK
CHOUROT LUCIEN FILS
BUY SERGE

086704
395999
261970
261959
261961
259253
138732
024350
259218
261951
303712
257190
151812
091033
219417
277485
139389
091048
185058
027847
027806
024065
148889
326152
140512
153131
438871
052254
027580
1368535
086705
027471
006917
021245
092082
259559
021220
259651
092085
148825
148178
278432
303653
138505
256821
024854
372720
138508
013379
298688
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166
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332

252
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176
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177
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83

SG BOULOGNE SUR MER
AS PIGEONS VITESSE V/Y ADDITION DES PLACES

20/5 26/5 02/6 09/6

1381 996 1814 1495
4 69 221 58
929 3 34 31
86 24 264 101
319 356 263
14 72 10
210 12 12 95
39 38
101 11 57
9 145 195
3 86 15
189 210 234 223
241 46 112 92

135 146 107
2 211 24
136 41 378 35
235 179 59
45 75

304 201
38 47 368 42
145 185 73
148 131
1 25 2
5 108 102
29 29 177
381 17
245 43 104 20
290 68 98
314 198 229
267 102 29
37 27 302 290
287 188 107
65 113 78
52 126
127 14
80 16
102 23 46
87 121 230

216

8 30 68
197 189
44 136 171
153 65
126 30 130 79
94 57 209 346
129 193
315 189 183 188

130 219 162
317 90 140 259
110 405 343
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58 12
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FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la 1lere REGION
SG BOULOGNE SUR MER
AS PIGEONS VITESSE V/Y ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE)

DATES 04/8
Nbre PIGEONS 353 CLASSEMENT

1 HANON J PIERRE 086704 21 55 14 prix 1434 pts
2 HERMILLIER FABRICE 395999 21 6 13 prix 1128 pts

3 HANON J PIERRE 261970 22 13 prix 2008 pts

4 HANON J PIERRE 261959 22 13 prix 2196 pts
5 HANON J PIERRE 261961 22 12 prix 685 pts

6 GAMBART DANIEL 259253 22 52 12 prix 760 pts

7 CARLIER BRUNO 138732 20 38 12 prix 951 pts

8 GAMBART DANIEL 024350 20 26 12 prix 997 pts

9 GAMBART DANIEL 259218 22 3 12 prix 1111 pts
10 HANON J PIERRE 261951 22 12 prix 1265 pts
11 PERARD&GOUBEL&FILLE 303712 17 68 12 prix 1865 pts
12 MAGNIER LUCAS 257190 22 11 prix 778 pts
13 MARETTE&SENLECQUES 151812 23 11 prix 1042 pts
14 HANON J PIERRE 091033 21 11 prix 1084 pts
15 VASSEUR PHILIPPE 219417 20 11 prix 1093 pts
16 PERARD&GOUBEL&FILLE 277485 19 33 11 prix 1219 pts
17 HERMILLIER FABRICE 139389 20 14 11 prix 1237 pts
18 HANON J PIERRE 091048 21 83 11 prix 1337 pts
19 DACHICOURT J LOUIS 185058 16 47 11 prix 1365 pts
20 BUY SERGE 027847 19 45 11 prix 1778 pts
21 BUY SERGE 027806 19 74 11 prix 1927 pts
22 WIDEHEM JACKY 024065 20 5 10 prix 572 pts
23 HANON J PIERRE 148889 23 10 prix 770 pts
24 COUVELARD YVES 326152 22 63 10 prix 772 pts
25 CHOUROT LUCIEN FILS 140512 20 25 10 prix 1234 pts
26 JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS 153131 23 16 10 prix 1334 pts
27 MARETTE SERGE 438871 18 10 prix 1429 pts
28 BONTANT PATRICK 052254 20 10 prix 1457 pts
29 SLAMKA MICHEL 027580 19 60 10 prix 1521 pts
30 PERARD&GOUBEL&FILLE 1368535 20 10 prix 1599 pts
31 HANON J PIERRE 086705 21 10 prix 1601 pts
32 QUERBES P&F 027471 17 66 10 prix 1608 pts
33 QUERBES P&F 006917 21 10 prix 1720 pts
34 SLAMKA MICHEL 021245 22 10 prix 2088 pts
35 ROY SEBASTIEN 092082 21 7 9 prix 358 pts
36 JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS 259559 22 34 9 prix 487 pts
37 DACHICOURT J LOUIS 021220 22 9 prix 652 pts
38 COUVELARD YVES 259651 22 51 9 prix 717 pts
39 ROY SEBASTIEN 092085 21 20 9 prix 751 pts
40 HANON J PIERRE 148825 23 9 prix 765 pts
41 JULLIAN JEAN LOUIS 148178 23 12 9 prix 886 pts
42 TARDIVON BRUNO 278432 19 19 9 prix 958 pts
43 PERARD&GOUBEL&FILLE 303653 17 9 prix 1145 pts
44 BONTANT PATRICK 138505 20 9 prix 1202 pts
45 MAGNIER LUCAS 256821 22 9 prix 1250 pts
46 BUY SERGE 024854 20 54 9 prix 1658 pts
47 BONTANT PATRICK 372720 22 30 9 prix 1849 pts
48 BONTANT PATRICK 138508 20 9 prix 1867 pts
49 CHOUROT LUCIEN FILS 013379 23 9 prix 2355 pts
50 BUY SERGE 298688 17 9 prix 2452 pts



